	Ref No.: FOI/2425/SG15717

	Date FOI request received: 22nd November 2024

	Date FOI response: 2nd December 2024

	REQUEST & OUR RESPONSE: 

1. Is the private residential/affordable accommodation now on the site currently available for     key workers?
OUR RESPONSE: Not known as the information is not held.

2. How much did the site sell for?
OUR RESPONSE: The previous rental properties were part of a larger area of land that included several other Trust properties. The whole parcel was sold for £1,938,067 in 2012. Most properties were demolished and the site redeveloped for housing.
3. What was the occupancy rate for the accommodation that was sold? I.e. how many ky workers could have lived there?
OUR RESPONSE: Not known as the information is not held. 




